
Saturday, January 6 Sunday, January 7

Bandits Bethesda Chevy Chase

Brentsville Centurions

ELWC-Independence Clinic

ELWC-Leopards Culpepper

ELWC-Riverside Damascus

Enlisted Nine Down County

FCA DYS

Legend ELWC-Stone Bridge

Pit Bull Falls Church

Powerhouse Fauquier

Scanlan Herndon Reston

St. Timothy's Landon

SYA Mat Sharks

Vienna

Saturday, January 13 Sunday, January 14

Bandits Bethesda Chevy Chase

Centurions Brentsville

Clinic Culpepper

DYS Damascus

ELWC-Independence Down County

ELWC-Leopards Falls Church

ELWC-Riverside Herndon Reston

ELWC-Stone Bridge Mat Sharks

Enlisted Nine Predators

Fauquier SYA

FCA

Legend

Pit Bull

Powerhouse

Scanlan

St. Timothy's

Vienna

JANUARY 6/7

CLASH OF THE TITANS

JANUARY 13/14

ROCKIN' ROBIN RIBBON DAY



Saturday, January 20 Sunday, January 21

Brentsville Bethesda Chevy Chase

Centurions Bandits

Clinic Damascus

Culpepper Down County

DYS Falls Church

ELWC-Independence FCA

ELWC-Leopards Mat Sharks

ELWC-Riverside Pit Bull

ELWC-Stone Bridge Powerhouse

Enlisted Nine Predators

Fauquier Scanlan

Herndon Reston SYA

Legend

St. Timothy's

Vienna

Saturday, January 27 Sunday, January 28

Bethesda Chevy Chase Centurions

Bandits Clinic

Brentsville Culpepper

ELWC-Leopards Damascus

Fauquier Down County

FCA DYS

Legend ELWC-Independence

Pit Bull ELWC-Riverside

Powerhouse ELWC-Stone Bridge

Scanlan Enlisted Nine

St. Timothy's Falls Church

Herndon Reston

Landon

Mat Sharks

SYA

Vienna

BATTLE FOR THE BELT

JANUARY 20/21

JANUARY 27/28

WRESTLEQUEST



Saturday, February 3 Sunday, February 4

Bandits Bethesda Chevy Chase
Brentsville Clinic

Centurions Culpepper

ELWC-Independence Damascus

ELWC-Leopards Down County

Enlisted Nine DYS

Fauquier ELWC-Riverside

FCA ELWC-Stone Bridge

Legend Falls Church

Pit Bull Herndon Reston

Powerhouse Mat Sharks

Predators SYA

Scanlan

St. Timothy's

Vienna

Saturday, February 10 Sunday, February 11

Bandits Bethesda Chevy Chase
Centurions Brentsville

Clinic Culpepper

ELWC-Independence Damascus

ELWC-Leopards Down County

ELWC-Riverside DYS

ELWC-Stone Bridge Falls Church

Enlisted Nine Fauquier

FCA Herndon Reston

Legend Mat Sharks

Pit Bull

Powerhouse

Scanlan

St. Timothy's

SYA

Vienna

FEBRUARY 3/4

HAMMER TIME

NO HUGS & KISSES

FEBRUARY 10/11


